Sr.No Nameof Students
Adake Chaitali Bapu
Agale Suraj Mukunda
Aher Ashok Uttam

Aher Dnyaneshwar Dilip
Aher Kanchan Dilip
Aher Vaibhav Rajendra
Aher Varsha Rajendra
Ahire Ketan Bharat
Ahire Pooja Suresh

10  Ahire Ravindra Janardan
11  Aringale Roshan Vasant
12 Aware Pallavi Sanjay
13 Badade RavindraBalu
14  Bagul Prafull Balasaheb
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15 Bahiram Vrushali Pandharinath
16  Bandare Jyoti Gangadhar
17 Barsode Kanchan Sahebrao

18 Bhagwat Ashwini Shivaji
19 Bhandare Pranita Sunil

20 Bhandare Sayali Mangesh
21 Bharade Namrata Revannath

22 Bhikule Pradip Bhaskar
23 Bhoj Snehal Haribhau
24  Borade Gaurav Motiram
25 Borase AnitaPralhad

26  Boraste Amol Arun

27  Charoskar Savita Dattatraya
28  Chaudhari Akshay Ashok
29  Chaudhari Akshay Punjgji
30 Chaudhari Kanchan Keshav

31  Chaure Shivam Pundlik
32  Chaure Swpanil Madhav
33  Chavan Akash Kishor
34  Chavan Ashwini Hiralal

35 Chavan Chhaya Balasaheb
36 Chavan Mangesh Narayan

37  Chavan Sagar Ambadas
38  Choure Poonam Tangji
39 Choure Rupali Kailas
40 Dabhade Y ogesh Dinkar
41 Dambale AnitaBau

42  Devkar Ankita Subhash
43  Dhangare Daulat Vasant
44 Dhikale Ashwini Anant

45  Dhikale Chetan Sahebrao

46  Dhikale Ganesh Vasant
47  Dhikale Gayatri Rajaram
48  Dhikale Kishor Sanjay
49  Dhikae Kunal Suresh

50 Dhikale Nayana Bhausaheb

51  Dhikale Nilesh Rgjaram
52  Dhikale Pooja Sunil

53  Dhikale Rakesh Chandrabhan
54  Dhikale Sagar Ramchandra

55 Dhikae Savita Vishnu
56 Dhikale Shital Sahebrao
57 Dhikale Sonali Ramnath

58  Dhongade Shivgji Bhausaheb
59  Diwate Dnyaneshwar Bhagwant

60 Fugat Ashwini Vasant
61  Fugat Sachin Subhash
62  Fugat Samadhan Sanjay

63  Gadakh Darshan Balasaheb

64  Gadakh Kiran Balasaheb
65  Gadekar PujaDilip

66  Gahile Ranganath Y uvara)

67  Gahile Sadashiv Mohan

Roll . No
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Contact
9552181243
8554803873
9545825069
9860261240
7798560270
8657539897
8796476478
7030732352
880633374
8412023683
9689962993
7768813346
9657789514
8308854080
9423549653
8237994050
9657932016
7719886679
9850156927
8087500238
9960904212
9637927765
9881912201
9637651140
7798931467
8554890466
9923188050
9403160144
8806060426
8007430048
8856811056
7588135253
7385725361
9822809514
8975726567
8446281290
9923046448
9404208097
9881202411
8975802192
9175421114
7350854381
8805378496
9623548038
9823575890
8698740699
9011973212
8554881415
7709283335
9922144870
9011973212
8805281331
9922153713
8605843227
9130165104
9921120349
9763892540
9623355368
9762559502
9604224511
7798642613
9881047097
9158282051
9765656001
9822499760
9604758099
8806980384

Gender
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae

Category
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
C-SC
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
C-sC
D-ST
C-sC
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
C-SC
A-Open
A-Open

CRN NO
011776
008662
011504
010104
009824
011957
011923
009833
009571
009957
011909
012030
011919
011911
009896
011970
009580
011688
011755
011703
011963
011695
011625
011499
011971
012031
009586
011334
012070
009714
011500
011920
011787
011560
011412
009867
008087
009826
009825
012018
011980
011365
012062
012068
009550
009830
011568
012004
011967
011910
011563
012056
011990
009472
012060
012124
011986
010047
012043
011901
008174
011631
011762
011887
009968
008702
009760



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Gaikwad Chetan Popatrao
Gaikwad Rekha Ramesh
Gaikwad Sagar Tangji
Gaikwad Sagjan Nandu
Gangurde Gaurav Sahebrao
Gangurde Ravi Nana
Gangurde Shubham Bhaskar
Gangurde Shubham Manik
Ganore Akshay Dnyaneshwar
Ganore Aruna Vinayak
Ganore Vikas Pandharinath
Garad Kiran Ramesh

Gare Navnath Sunil

Gavali Kiran Sgjan

Gavali Roshan Rajendra
Gavali Vrushali Panadharinath
Gawali Prashant Hiraman
Gawali Samadhan Balu
Ghode Vishnu Bhajang
Ghumare Devanand Govind
Ghumare Harish Trymbak
Godhade Kiran Jayram
Gosavi Megha Shankar
Gotarne Tushar Rajaram
Govardhane Pooja Kailas
Gumbade Jaywant Vitthal
Gunja Madhuri Bhima
Gurgude Padamarani Gorakh
Gurgude Rutuja Pandharinath
Hadas Varsha Ananda
Handore Kavita Mohan
Harod Y ogesh Somnath
Hire Kiran Dagu

Hujare Abhishekh Prabhakar
Hujare Dipak Subhash
Jadhav Deepak Raghunath
Jadhav Dipak Pandharinath
Jadhav Durgesh Pandurang
Jadhav Madhuri Sahebrao
Jadhav Pratiksha Ramrao
Jadhav Rushikesh Sunil
Jadhav Rushikesh Vitthal
Jadhav Sagar Daulat

Jadhav Sagar Sharad

Jadhav Swapnil Sudhakar
Jadhav Vikas Dilip

Jagzap Sagar Bhimashankar
Jondhale Chetan Ramdas
Jondhale Kiran Nivrultti
Jondhale Rahul Nandu
Kadam Pooja Ramchandra
Kadam Rohit Pundlik
Kadbhane Rasika Sahebrao
Kale Nitin Tangji

Kale Roshan Vitthalrao
Kapase Akshada Anna
Kapile Sharad Arun

Karate Akash Eknath

Karpe Pushkar Chandrashekhar

Kasar Kgjal Dnyaneshwar
Kathe Poonam Raju

Keng Roshani Somnath
Keng Sarika Kondaji
Khaire Kiran Dagu
Khaire Manoj Suresh
Khakar Kiran Kailas
Khandave Navnath Daulat
Kharde Rakhi Balasaheb

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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8657314298
9011899324
8007915032
7756034551
9823133863
9730602471
9545932801
8446847322
9823375826
9921207836
8956065032
7776912059
9960520938
8552903115
9673771247
9765128633
8482842055
9552662528
8087119802
9403499994
8408944315
9702627970
9881338930
8378927426
9767380720
7038482838
8862035396
9823706519
9673711547
9767844671
9689454987
9689156158
9637010723
9921893754
9923747569
8805188450
9175458376
9049479338
9890775574
9552122235
9823679970
8379798841
9975005767
8698559339
9373612958
8975416015
9011357213
9689515016
9923765350
8551857244
9049201312
7875529943
9921480278
8605303862
7219562110
9822833110
9763513141
8007253849
7507558373
9823020662
9765289518
7350295909
9881324589
9923047515
9021447776
8698099604
7588551025
7083883422

Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female

A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
F-NT (B)
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
F-NT (B)
D-ST
B-OBC
D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST

010248
009708
009744
011526
011890
007942
011987
010151
011988
012073
011994
011913
012055
011955
009761
011442
008487
011995
011991
011789
008744
011997
011699
011462
011617
011992
011979
011752
011382
009776
009691
012008
012037
011507
011506
011464
011797
007507
011675
011800
009751
010103
010198
011912
009954
011337
011982
008212
012053
008498
011889
012013
009688
008697
011495
011973
009877
009953
008059
009583
009398
009588
009928
007120
012009
009464
011996
011632



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Khatik Sirin Sattar

Khode Chaitali Pandurang
Khode Nikita Subhash
Khode Swati Gopinath
Konturwar Pranav Sanjay
Kshirsagar Krushna Ramesh
Labhade Ujjwala Somnath
Landge Vaishali Dadarao
Lokhande Akshay Sanjay
Loknar Sagar Anil

Made Khandu Shankar
Madhe Mohini Dhondiram
Malekar Samadhan Jagan
Mali Aba Nathu

Mali Gayatri Pradeep

Mali Rahul Dadgji

Malode Ravindra Suresh
Malode Vaishali Bhausaheb
Mandlik Ankita Pundlik
Mandlik Sarita Sadashiv
Mandlik Sumit Gopinath
Marathe Harshal Sanjay
Mate Shubham Shivaji

M haisdhune Komal Satish
Mogal Kalyani Sanjay
More Akash Ramesh
More Poonam Dilip

More Shital Bakerao
More Surgj Pundlik
Mulane Rohini Navnath
Munje Kanchan Vasant
Nanaware Ganesh Chandrakant
Nehare Sandip Vinayak
Nehare Shilpa Rajkumar
Nevkar Harshada Chandrakant
Nimbalkar Ganesh Ambadas
Nimbalkar Harshada Raju
Nirbhavane Vijay Ashok
Nisal Sagar Damu

Pagar Shobha Dattatray
Pagar Shraddha Kailas
Pagar Sujit Dilip

Pagare Bhagwan Baban
Palhal Sagar Balu
Palkhede Madhuri Bajirao
Palkhede Sunil Bajirao
Patade Shankar Subhash
Pathan Arbaj Riyaj

Pathan Firoj Altab

Pawar Akash Vijay

Pawar Kedu Santu

Pawar Khandu Kailas
Pawar Sachin Ramesh
Pawar Sonali Appa

Pawar Swapnil Balu
Pawar Y ogesh Madhav
Phad Sunil Sadashiv
Pimpare Poonam Sanjay
Pingal Madhuri Balu
Potinde Pooja Vijay
Rahane Mayuri Anil
Rahane Puja Sunil

Rajole Madhuri Shivaji
Rajole Sachin Gulab
Rakhunde Rahul Raju
Raut Priyanka Bhagwan
Salunke Ganesh Ramesh
Salunke Roshan Balasaheb

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
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9325320286
9823316798
9623615911
9545006021
9823879827
9975726582
9763398177
9552244754
8806006078
9403138146
9049398137
9545768644
9764623082
9923833459
7875573310
7030615491
9923713005
9604833734
9860975231
9545044473
9673811771
9096560018
9765348562
9823152999
9921853183
8806977196
9923209541
8625975318
7507059624
7588015974
9921324232
9767727767
8390969994
8390711346
9595872388
9822436353
8856073359
8390162166
9075951056
9763909419
8600490598
9673492847
9545977600
8623001587
9689280033
7030601340
9822546647
9922898289
7744885508
7040958525
9922501065
8600535044
9545934653
9011737865
7350866652
837877747
9011788108
9763603464
7507498091
9923979934
9637646242
9011440297
8390116620
9823711596
8605523125
9823785791
8407902180
9823869153

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae

A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
C-sC
C-sC
E-VINT-(A)
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
C-sC
G-NT (C)
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
D-ST
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
D-ST
C-sC
D-ST
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
D-ST
E-VINT-(A)
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
E-VJINT-(A)
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
D-ST
H-NT (D)
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
B-OBC
D-ST
A-Open

012035
011342
009944
009449
009569
011966
009873
009567
009884
009759
010102
009435
009902
010249
009715
012036
012012
010144
010396
009629
011690
009753
011754
012046
011562
011959
011960
007516
011984
011503
011250
012084
011965
010140
011704
011903
009797
008695
009784
012047
009401
007170
011918
009191
011745
011989
011530
011953
011914
008415
012051
009903
011467
011628
008323
012011
011431
011683
011786
011235
009587
009681
011197
011954
010244
012071
008890
009756



204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

Salve Gautam Khandu
Sasane Pratibha Rajendra
Savkar Khushali Motiram
Shah Muktar Aslam

Sharama Umeshkumar Shivadhari

Shejwal Megha Nandu
Shejwal Sonali Sanjay
Shejwal Vilas Amabadas
Shelar Pooja Krushna
Shelar Shubhangi Shivaji
Shete Rahul Laxman
Shinde Amol Balasaheb
Shinde Dipali Dnyaneshwar
Shinde Kanchan Arjun
Shinde Kiran Dattatray
Shinde Mohan Vinayak
Shinde Sagar Arjun
Shinde Samadhan Sudam
Shinde Shubham Ashok
Shinde Vaishnavi Vijay
Shingade Akshay Nandu
Shingade Vaishali Arun
Sohale Jayshree Raju
Solase Satish Rajaram
Solase Tushar Madhav
Sonawane Madhuri Nivrutti
Sonawane Rahul Nivrutti
Sonawane Santosh Sopan
Sonawane Somraj Y uvraj
Suryawanshi Ravi Madhu
Tarle Varsha Ramesh
Thakare Akash Shankar
Thakare Mayur Kailas
Thete Tanuja Ramesh
Thorat Akshay Prabhakar
Thorat Avinash Sahebrao
Thorat Poonam Ramesh
Tidake Ganesh Ratan
Tidke Sandip Subhash
Tote Shila Ashok
Tumbade Rekha Krushna
Tupere Kiran Girijappa
Udhan Arati Ramdas
Umap Dipak Bapu

Vaavi Shital Kalu

Vetal Shradha Balkrushna
Vidhate Akshay Krishna
Vidhate Vaibhav Sunil
Wagh Harshad Govind
Wagh Priyanka Shivaji
Wagh Roshani Vamik
Wagh Swapnil Ramnath
Waghale Kiran Suresh
Waghe Akshay Nivruitti
Walunj Chandrakala Namdeo
Wayakande Prashant Eknath
Waykande Rahul Shankar
Zate Mahesh Sanjay
Zanzot Pooja Vikas
Zoman Maya Dilip
Zoting Radhika Trambak
Zurade Poonam Nivrutti

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
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9158930124
9049651459
9420229041
8379882744
9923010105
7798776907
9604019129
9637558042
8087621211
9637673913
9764451271
9922051427
9922591631
9209126579
8308889916
9823590673
7276166786
9689357646
9860958641
9422990152
7066098170
9527040338
7058622312
8308932435
7709406952
8698278288
8698278288
8888261241
8888465270
9657774828
9049253852
9922500529
8805390308
9637475071
9049344218
8180923689
9665701773
9168514551
8308090265
8600968059
7507233077
7507011465
9623851516
9673232602
8888639614
9766197593
8485028453
7774892298
9158013920
9604640293
9021327738
9158023114

966559735
9767394117
9326052558
7719853567
8605810259
9823129708
7057343114
9822318505
9850372425
9921186792

Male
Female
Female

Mae

Male
Female
Female

Mae
Female
Female

Male

Mae
Female
Female

Male

Mae

Male

Mae

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Mae

Male
Female

Male

Mae

Male

Mae
Female

Mae

Male
Female

Male

Mae
Female

Mae

Male
Female
Female

Mae
Female

Mae
Female
Female

Male

Mae

Male
Female
Female

Mae

Male

Mae
Female

Mae

Male

Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female

C-sC
D-ST
A-Open
E-VINT-(A)
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
D-ST
C-sC
C-sC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
K-SBC
C-sC

B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST

A-Open
D-ST
D-ST

A-Open
C-sC

A-Open
C-sC

B-OBC

009789
011621
011421
011725
010138
009635
009572
011722
011241
011255
011764
012083
009978
009804
012014
011505
012049
011630
009983
009815
011634
011234
009631
009454
011803
009895
007970
011927
011898
009520
011831
008733
008322
011441
009919
009949
009729
008857
009532
012015
009573
008728
011756
011886
009582
011981
011925
011964
012026
009598
009626
011998
012057
007111
011793
011812
011983
011956
009879
009775
011978
012028



Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
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